Position

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Supervisor Elective
Supervisor Elective
Supervisor Elective
Enterprise Leader-General
Supervisor Elective
Supervisor Elective
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Office
Professional II-Restricted

Enterprise Leader-General

Administrative Office
Professional II-Restricted

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Department Business Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant ||

County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$101,017
$100,737
$97,912
$90,495
$87,770
$87,439
$87,212
$84,916
$82,336
$78,791
$77,657
$75,906
$72,302
$70,606
$62,981
$58,801

$54,708
$54,614

$52,072
$48,931

$25,958
$12,891
$9,638

$3,895

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,113
$42,491
$42,928
$28,334
$42,391
$22,187
$40,871
$55,955
$45,747
$48,785
$34,912
$36,740
$33,214
$32,496
$44,032
$28,205

$0
$13,869

$19,407
$12,694

$24,889
$3,556
$0

$1,006



