Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$101,017	\$44,113
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$100,737	\$42,491
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$97,912	\$42,928
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$90,495	\$28,334
Supervisor Elective		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$87,770	\$42,391
Supervisor Elective		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$87,439	\$22,187
Supervisor Elective		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$87,212	\$40,871
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$84,916	\$55,955
Supervisor Elective		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$82,336	\$45,747
Supervisor Elective		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$78,791	\$48,785
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$77,657	\$34,912
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$75,906	\$36,740
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$72,302	\$33,214
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$70,606	\$32,496
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$62,981	\$44,032
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$58,801	\$28,205
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$54,708	\$0
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$54,614	\$13,869
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$52,072	\$19,407
Administrative Assistant II	Administrative Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$48,931	\$12,694
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$25,958	\$24,889
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$12,891	\$3,556
Department Business Specialist		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$9,638	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,895	\$1,006